Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:
Material thickness (mm):
Colour:

Warning mark:

Area of application:
Mounting:

Features:

Approval / Certification:

Width when compressed (mm):
Height of the grid compressed (mm):

Height of the grid expanded:

Height above ground compressed (mm):

Brand:

Country of origin:
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:
ETIM Class Code:

Expanding barrier yellow-black 3600mm
standard

70-30
4250912303713
73269098

3600

505

985

11,931

12,703

Steel

Powder coated
4

Yellow

Black warning mark
Indoor use
Self-supporting
2 feet

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /

previously BGR 234)

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /

previously BGR 234)
335

800

Extended to 1800 mm: 735 mm
extended to 3600 mm: 515 mm

175

Crash Stop
CN
22490302
22490302
EC003588

TUVNORD
TUV NORD CERT GrbH

Baumuster
gepriift




