



Description:	Expanding barrier yellow-black 3600mm
Item number:	standard 70-30
GTIN:	4250912303713
Customs tariff number:	73269098
	3600
Width (mm):	505
Depth/Length (mm):	
Height (mm):	985
Net weight (kg):	11,931
Gross weight (kg):	12,703
Material:	Steel
Material surface:	Powder coated
Material thickness (mm):	4
Colour:	Yellow
Warning mark:	Black warning mark
Area of application:	Indoor use
Mounting:	Self-supporting
Features:	2 feet
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 / previously BGR 234)
	TÜV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 / previously BGR 234)
Width when compressed (mm):	335
Height of the grid compressed (mm):	800
Height of the grid expanded:	Extended to 1800 mm: 735 mm extended to 3600 mm: 515 mm
Height above ground compressed (mm):	175
Brand:	Crash Stop
Country of origin:	CN
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:	22490302
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:	22490302
ETIM Class Code:	EC003588





TÜVNORD TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Baumuster geprüft tuev-nord.de